Ekin

280000

270000 [
260000 [
250000
240000
230000 [
220000 [
210000 [
200000
190000 [

180000
170000

December 11, 2017

a.e03p003t1r-50000m1pIln2N2z11e5.2
snapshots at time 0.8800022

7, \ /\\*&5} I

0.72 0.74 0.76 0.78 0.8 0.82 0.84 0.86 0.88 0.9

time

Emagn

B, & pol f-lines (mer)

5000

4500

4000

3500 -

3000 -

2500 -

00 Il Il Il Il Il Il Il Il
0.72 0.74 076 078 08 082 084 0.86 0.88 0.9
time



